
Addendum 
Red Bank High School Class of 1962 Directory 

October 2009 
 

Updated September 6, 2011 
 
The following is a list of changes in classmates’ contact data reported since the publication of our Class 
Directory in October 2009. Please print this page whenever it is updated, and keep it with your Directory.  
 
 
Joe Abston 
Email: dkabston@epbfi.com 
 
Billie Ruth Chapman Rich 
5844 Towne Creek Rd., E. 
Lenior City, TN 37772 
Phone: 865.271.7593; 865.986.6336 
Email: billierich00@gmail.com   
 
Wiley Coppinger 
Email: w.coppinger@verizon.net 
 
Bill Dempsey 
(Email address no longer valid) 
 
Bill Greer 
Email:  docgreer@epbfi.com   
 
Sandra Griffith Hopkins 
Email: hopkinsp@epbfi.com 
 
Wayne Keylon 
Email: cwkeylon@aol.com 
 
Bob Kite 
Email:  bbkite1@gmail.com  
 
Lanny Landers 
Email: lannylanders@att.net 
 

Wendell Moffitt 
141 Pine Ridge Drive 
Dayton, TN 37321 
Phone: 423.509.2497 
Email: wgmoffitt@hotmail.com 
 
Diane Morris Blanks 
Email: diane.blanks@yahoo.com 
 
Joan Mynatt McEwen 
Deceased 2010 
 
Susan Nail 
4219 Tacoma Avenue 
Chattanooga, TN 37415 
 
Sharon Rogers Meadows 
(Email address no longer valid) 
 
Carolyn Rothwell Congdon 
(Email address no longer valid) 
 
Gail Watts 
Email: pgw541@comcast.net 
 
John Whitaker 
Deceased 2010 
 
Gaye Young Smith 
Email: gturnersmith@epbfi.com

 
 
 
 


